Résultats — 2023 PAOT Venelles Garagai

2023-05-17

Violet long
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PETIT-GOUNELLE, Mathieu

PAYAN, Clement
POUPET, Patrick
VIALE, Romuald
POMIE, Frédéric
VOLPE, Maxence
PAOLETTI, Anael
MUSCARNERA, Laurent
JOEDICKE, Philippe
EDOUARD, Thierry
SCIORA, Pierre

VERT, Julien

VINCENT, Sebastien
HENNEQUIN, Thibaud
RYCKEBOER, Dimitri
RISSE, Vincent
ZAOUCHKEVITCH, Cyril
LEVASSEUR, Benoit
DEHY, Joffrey
BARNAUD, Pascal
DIAZ, Sébastien
MOULIS, Olivier

LE LUDUEC, Yann
LEVASSEUR, Antoine
VAN-PEVENACGE, Cyril
PAIREAU, Nicolas
GRANDMAISON, Roland
VENOT, Florent
RICHARD, Christian
GONZALEZ, Jean-philippe
BALDACCHINO, Daniel
MARMOLLE, Frank
CHARRPIN, Nicolas
MARINSEK, Josef
LOPEZ, Bernard
LEMAIRE, Nathalie
LOPEZ, Alain
REYNAUD, Ludovic
POUGET, Francois
PARENT, Christophe
DENIS, Delphine
TOSELLO, Annick
BOURDARIE, Pascal
BRUNEL, Jonathan
ESCURET, Andrea
FAIVRE, Anne-Christel
GARCIA, Johan

HALLE, Damien
HAMON, Gaelle
RAMERO, Romain

(521 52)

ACA AIX EN PROV
Balise 04

ACA AIX EN PROV
PACARAID

ACA AIX EN PROV
PACARAID

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
Pass C

LUBO

LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
Pass C

Pass C
PACARAID

ACA AIX EN PROV
Pass C

MARCO

Pass C

Pass C

MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
TOULON SNature
MARCO

LUBO

Balise 04

Pass C

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

Pass C

Pass C

Pass C

ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
MARCO

Pass DC

MARCO

Pass C

Pass C

Pass C

MARCO

Pass C

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
Pass C

Pass C

Temps
36:36

41:41

43:27
45:40
46:54
47:46
49:00
49:47
50:46
51:17
51:24
52:02

53:31

55:07
56:36
57:19
58:02

59:01

59:50
59:52
1:01:29
1:02:37
1:04:29
1:04:48
1:05:13
1:05:41
1:09:36
1:11:20
1:13:34
1:15:49
1:16:33
1:19:27
1:20:19
1:25:46
1:32:31
1:38:39
1:40:17
1:56:12
2:03:16
2:37:44
2:38:42

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

MeOS 2023-05-17 20:09:27, Violet long, (1/3)

Aprés

+5:05
+6:51
+9:04
+10:18
+11:10
+12:24
+13:11
+14:10
+14:41
+14:48
+15:26
+16:55
+18:31
+20:00
+20:43
+21:26
+22:25
+23:14
+23:16
+24:53
+26:01
+27:53
+28:12
+28:37
+29:05
+33:00
+34:44
+36:58
+39:13
+39:57
+42:51
+43:43
+49:10
+55:55
+1:02:03
+1:03:41
+1:19:36
+1:26:40
+2:01:08
+2:02:06

Temps perdu
0:57
5:29
3:23
4:00
1:44
4:34
2:46
5:43
6:47
5:56
5:20
6:53
8:55
6:19
8:19
6:24
14:51
9:47
6:15
8:43
9:20
9:43
10:33
4:39
8:56
4:52
10:31
11:17
4:39
6:57
7:54
25:59
20:59
16:21
8:31
9:20
16:59
49:01
25:46
23:14
22:08



SIMON, Thibaut
TANNO, Nathalie

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV

Violet court (18 /18)

1.  ELIAS, Pierre AMSO034

2. ALESSANDRI, Pierre ACA AIX EN PROV

3. JANIN, Olivier ACA AIX EN PROV

4. CATMUR, Richard BNCO

5.  ROUAUD, Christophe Pass C

6. MOLIN, Bruno Pass C

7. ISNEL, Clément ACA AIX EN PROV

8. RAMSEYER, Robert MARCO

9. AVRONSART, Pauline Pass C

10. BURLES, Gerald Pass C

11. LEPAGE, Benjamin Pass C

12. DIAZ, Maél MARCO

13. YAGIZ, Canan MARCO

14. RYCKEBOER-CARBONNEL, AnfRACARAID

15. GHIZZARDI, Valentin Pass C

16. COURSON, Isabelle LUBO

17. VIDAL, Lucien MARCO
NICAUD, Flavie Pass C

Jaune (21/21)

1.  PIGNATEL, Matteo Pass DC

2.  RADAKOVITCH, Olivier Pass_DC

3. JOUSSET BUISSON, Matis ACA AIX EN PROV

4. DUCHENE, Manon ACA AIX EN PROV

5. BERENGER, Paul Pass DC

6. NIARE, Marouan Pass DC

7. HUMBERT, Vincent Pass DC

8. HUMBERT, Raphael Pass_DC

9. DELAUNAY, Andre Pass DC

10. JANIN, Sam ACA AIX EN PROV

11. BOYER, Patrick MARCO

12. BRUNEL, Anaél Pass DC

13. BOBIN, Antoine Pass DC

14. GRIMAUDO, Axel Pass DC

15. CONFORTINI, Candice Pass DC

16. BEGOU, Isabelle Pass DC

17. GAU, Laura Pass DC
LE DEVEHAT, Jules Pass DC
BOUILLET, Simon ACA AIX EN PROV
SELVA, Nicolas Pass DC
VAUDREMONT, Cédric Pass DC

Bleu (18/18)

1. SCHMITT, Robin Pass_DC

2.  ROUX, Stéphane Pass DC

3. BOBIN, Magali Pass DC

4. DIAZ, Romane MARCO

5. REYNAUD SADKOWSKI, Louise Pass DC

6. VENOT, Pauline ACA AIX EN PROV

7. SOKOLOWSKI, Laura ACA AIX EN PROV

8. RAYMOND, Arnuad Pass DC

9. BOURRILLON, Guillaume Pass DC

10. MENDY, Dieneba Pass DC

Non partant
Non partant

Temps
37:24

41:34

49:09

51:51

1:00:19
1:07:49
1:14:34
1:16:52
1:17:01
1:17:02
1:19:16
1:23:27
1:23:29
1:26:11
1:36:18
1:37:50
2:07:07
Aband.

Temps
38:59

41:41

42:14
43:04
44:33
45:46
46:59
49:15
51:28
52:12
53:42
58:50
1:13:26
1:14:41
1:14:43
1:27:15
1:36:36

PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
27:44
27:49
40:14
41:23
41:25
43:03
43:12
48:42
55:39
56:29

MeOS 2023-05-17 20:09:27, Violet long, (2/3)

Aprés

+4:10
+11:45
+14:27
+22:55
+30:25
+37:10
+39:28
+39:37
+39:38
+41:52
+46:03
+46:05
+48:47
+58:54
+1:00:26
+1:29:43

Aprés

+2:42
+3:15
+4:05
+5:34
+6:47
+8:00
+10:16
+12:29
+13:13
+14:43
+19:51
+34:27
+35:42
+35:44
+48:16
+57:37

Aprés

+0:05

+12:30
+13:39
+13:41
+15:19
+15:28
+20:58
+27:55
+28:45

Temps perdu
4:02
2:28
6:26
5:18
11:53
15:56
14:51
15:58
23:06
24:06
12:04
16:33
16:43
20:31
30:38
23:13
29:17

Temps perdu
3:33
6:41
5:45
4:31
4:32
4:31
8:33
5:24
10:22
14:26
10:27
4:27
12:30
9:28
8:33
24:46
43:42

Temps perdu
1:43
5:21
8:59
5:04
4:37
10:20
5:54
8:51
3:55
21:12



11. GAULON, Damien

12. GUICHERD, Elodie

12. PITHOUD-ROBERT, Jules
14. DUMAS, Pauline

15. D'ANNA, Caroline

16. FRANGHIAS, Laetitia

17. COMBES, Charline

18. TEYCHENE, Marc

Vert

SOKOLOWSKI, Laura
GAUTIER, Nathan
BOULFRAY, Julia
HUET, Oscar
DUCHENE, Cécile
DUCHENE, Thomas
MONJAUZE, Marion
AKBULUT, Alper
AKBULUT, Ceyda

N OROND =

Pass DC
Pass DC
Pass DC
Pass DC
Pass DC
Pass DC
Pass DC
Pass DC

9/9)

ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

Pass DC

Pass DC

ACA AIX EN PROV
ACA AIX EN PROV
LUBO

ACA AIX EN PROV
Pass DC

1:02:39
1:02:40
1:02:40
1:02:45
1:02:48
1:03:02
1:03:07
1:03:47

Temps
19:40
22:16
24:36

31:48
42:08

44:08
1:12:28
2:27:20
Non partant

+34:55
+34:56
+34:56
+35:01
+35:04
+35:18
+35:23
+36:03

Aprés

+2:36
+4:56
+12:08
+22:28
+24:28
+52:48
+2:07:40

MeOS 2023-05-17 20:09:27, Bleu, (3/3)

22:46
22:36
8:49

22:49
22:31
24:05
22:51
24:35

Temps perdu
3:16

1:54

2:42

5:05

7:26

6:19

12:11

8:17



